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Scope and Primary Customers of the Surveillance Guide

� Primary Scope of the Guide:

– This document provides surveillance process guidance and 
characteristics of successful EVMS surveillance programs.  

� Primary Customers of the Guide:

– It is intended to assist suppliers in the planning and execution of 
both internal surveillance and subcontractor surveillance, and to 
provide guidance for non-DoD organizations with EVMS oversight 
responsibility.  

– Suppliers planning their internal and subcontractor surveillance 
programs should refer to the latest customer surveillance guidance, 
for information on how the customer plans and conducts EVMS 
surveillance, to enable better coordination of their internal, 
subcontractor, and joint surveillance planning.
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Guide Update Working Group Participants (26)
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First Name Last Name Organization Email Phone

Raphael Asafo-Agyei L-3 Raphael.Asafo-Agyei@L-3com.com 513-204-7133

Laura Ayres PWC laura.j.ayres@us.pwc.com 703-918-4810 

David Bates PWC david.bates@us.pwc.com 213-356-6175 

Dan Bellovary Rolls-Royce Daniel.L.Bellovary@rolls-royce.com 317-230-6936

Ivan Bembers NRO bembersi@nro.mil 571-307-5710

Bill Bridenbaugh Raytheon William_Bridenbaugh@raytheon.com 972-952-4952

Saundre' Brown queenseb@aol.com; saundrebrown@gmail.com 213-509-3876

Leslie Burgett Harris  lburgett@Harris.com 321-729-3558

Andrew Dorsey Raytheon Andrew.M.Dorsey@Raytheon.com 339-645-8795 

Marty Doucette EVM Services martydoucette@evmservices.com 317-727-1237

Buddy Everage MCR Federal beverage@mcri.com 202-507-4372  

Dale Gillam SAIC gillamd@saic.com 703-431-6398

Robert Jennings Raytheon rjennings@raytheon.com 469-879-4857

Louise Joyce AAI ljoyce@aai.textron.com 410-628-4692

Jennifer Lane Honeywell Jennifer.Lane@honeywell.com 602-822-4164

Jia Liu L3 jia.liu@l-3com.com 703-434-6244

Melody McArthur Harris mmcarthu@harris.com 321-727-4277

Lee Miller SM&A Lee.Miller@smawins.com 949-975-1550 

Jose Otero Sikorsky jotero@sikorsky.com 203-386-8609

Linda Pack GDC4S Linda.Pack@gdc4s.com 407-281-5605

Deric Petty PPMS Intl dericp@ppmsintl.com 214-763-4183 

Jeff Poulson Raytheon jeff.poulson@raytheon.com 727-488-6611

Vaughn Schlegel Lockheed Martin vaughn.m.schlegel@lmco.com 817-777-6998

Susanna Schwab L3 susanna.schwab@l-3com.com 703-434-4796

Kelly Sele General Atomics kelly.sele@uav.com 858-524-8298

Sharon Shaw Boeing sharon.r.shaw@boeing.com 314-777-4173
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Key Points of Update

� IPMD Board Sponsors – Dan Butler, Randy Steeno, and Joan Ugljesa 

� Initiative Charter defined

� Approach

– Identify Gaps

– Capture Revisions

– Finalize Edits

� Quality Control

– Book Boss

� Period of Performance: Feb 2014 + 1 Year [working to 8/14 
completion*]

– Kickoff on 4/17

– Templates for Gaps/ Revisions posted to IPMD site mid-May

– Periodic emails to larger stakeholder community to solicit input

– WG Participants provide individual input and adjudicate input
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Note: * Guide update schedule may be impacted by potential government practice updates.


